Monday, June 3

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit/Veggie Bar

1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Monday, June 10

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Tuesday, June 4 Wednesday, June 5 Thursday, June 6 Friday, June 7

Pasta Bar Fiesta Bar Spud Bowl BBQ Riblet
Pizza Bar Burger Bar Pizza Bar Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar b Cor'r::l Do 8 Sub Sandwich Bar||Sub Sandwich Bar

Sub Sandwich Bar
Salads/Wraps Salads/Wraps Salads/Wraps
Fruit/Veggie Bar Salads/Wraps Fruit/Veggie Bar Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk Fruit/Veggie Bar 1% White Milk 1% White Milk

N/F Chocolate Milk 1% Whife Milk N/F Chocolate Milk | [N/F Chocolate Milk

N/F Chocolate Milk
g X |

GRAIJUATE

Tuesday, June 11 Wednesday, June 12 Thursday June 13 Friday, June 14

Pasta Bar Fiesta Bar Spud Bowl Brunch Lunch
Pizza Bar Burger Bar Pizza Bar Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar | | Chicken Nuggets |[Sub Sandwich Bar||Sub Sandwich Bar

Sub Sandwich Bar
Salads/Wraps

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Salads/Wraps
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Salads/Wraps
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Salads/Wraps
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk

N/F Chocolate Milk ~

Monday, June 17

COOK'S
CHOICE

Salads/Wraps
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Tuesday, June 18

A NOTE FROM THE
CHILD NUTRITION DIRECTOR

Thank you for allowing us to serve
your kids

nutritious meals everyday.
2024-2025

COOK'S
CHOICE

School year begins
August 29, 2024
This is an equal opportunity provider & employer.
Questions call:

Narlene Van Beek
360-354-7579

Salads/Wraps
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk
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MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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Sun Bucks benefits will be offered to
eligible free & reduced students.
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Each eligible child will receive a one-

time payment of $120 in food benefits
on a dedicated SUN Bucks EBT card
sent to eligible students.

Sun Bucks Contact Center
1-833-543-3230
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FREE SUMMER MEALS
CONTACT FAMILY FOOD HOTLINE
1-866-348-6479
www.fns.usda.gov/summerfoodrocks



